2	 advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER OL3000 SERIES
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Output Power 3kW maximum at full rated output voltage and current
Output Voltage Units available with maximum output voltages from 1kV to 60kV
Output Current Up to 3A for 1kV and 50mA for 60kV, see table
Input Voltage 208VAC ±10% (187VAC to 229VAC) 47-63Hz 3 phase plus protective earth
Input Current Less than 14A per phase

All analogue Voltage and Current Monitors are
0V to +10V ±0.5% ±20mV, with respect to pin 13,
representing 0 to rated output. Signal impedance
is less than 100Ω and minimum external load
resistance is 2kΩ.
All analogue Voltage and Current Inputs are 0V to
+10V on the Hi input with respect to the Lo input,
representing 0V to rated output ±0.2% of setting
±0.1% of rating. Input impedance is greater than 50kΩ.
6	 advanced-energy.com
HITEK POWER OL3000 SERIES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Voltage Output Current Unit Height mm (in)
OL3000/1021 1kV 3A  133 (5.25)
OL3000/2021 2kV 1.5A 133 (5.25)
OL3000/5021 5kV 600mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/1031 10kV 300mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/2031 20kV 150mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/3031 30kV 100mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/4031 40kV 75mA 133 (5.25)
OL3000/5031 50kV 60mA 177 (7.0)
OL3000/6031 60kV 50mA 177 (7.0)
	 1	 Please add the required suffixes to the part number:
P	 Positive polarity or
N	 Negative polarity
A	 Analogue meters or
D	 Digital meters or
B	 Blank front panel
E	 Encapsulated HV section
eg order part number OL3000/503PBE for a 50kV output voltage positive polarity unit with blank front panel and an encapsulated HV section.
ABOUT ADVANCED ENERGY
Since 1981, Advanced Energy (AE) has perfected how
power performs for its customers. For both end users
and OEMs, AE’s comprehensive portfolio of standard
and custom high voltage components precisely match
system specifications to deliver unparalleled energy,
quality, and performance. Through close customer
collaboration, design expertise, application insight,
and world-class support, AE creates successful
partnerships and enables customers to push the
boundaries of innovation and stay ahead of evolving
market needs.
PRECISION |  POWER |  PERFORMANCE
Read and understand all documentation before
you install, operate, or maintain Advanced Energy
high voltage power supplies. Follow all safety
instructions and precautions to protect against
property damage and serious or possibly fatal bodily
injury. Never defeat safety interlocks or grounds.
CAUTION:
High Voltage
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Not responsible
for errors or omissions. ©2018 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc. All rights
reserved. Advanced Energy®, AE®,  and HiTek Power® are U.S. trademarks
of Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
For international contact information,
visit advanced-energy.com.
+1.970.221.0108
ENG-HV-OL3000-231-01 6.18
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Advanced Energy:
  OL3000/303PB  OL3000/503PA  OL3000/603NB  OL3000/102PB  OL3000/503NA  OL3000/203PA  OL3000/303PA
OL3000/403NB  OL3000/502PB  OL3000/203PB  OL3000/303NB  OL3000/102NA  OL3000/403PA  OL3000/203NA
OL3000/102PA  OL3000/603NA  OL3000/502NA  OL3000/303NA  OL3000/603PB  OL3000/203NB  OL3000/103NA
OL3000/503PB  OL3000/603PA  OL3000/103PB  OL3000/503NB  OL3000/403NA  OL3000/502PA  OL3000/502NB
OL3000/103PA  OL3000/403PB  OL3000/103NB  OL3000/102NB